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FEATURES

COPPER
PANCAKE
COIL
Soft-drawn Red Copper T2.

HOTSALE

Hollow structure facilitates strong heat transfer capability, resulting in efficient cooling and
refrigeration performance.

Compliant with ASTM B743.

Provides efficient heat dissipation and superior refrigeration capabilities, delivering optimal
performance even at low temperatures.

Offers exceptional dimensional accuracy, allowing for easy bending and deformation to
meet diverse requirements.

Offers resistance to high temperatures, corrosion, and oxidation, ensuring durability and
a long service life.

Item No.
90001
90002
90003
90004
90005
90006
90007
90008

Description
1/4"OD X 50'
5/16"OD X 50'
3/8"OD X 50'
1/2"OD X 50'
5/8"OD X 50'
3/4"OD X 50'
7/8"OD X 50'
1 1/8"OD X 50'

Std. Pkg
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

U/M
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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APPLICATIONS

RECOMMENDED PRODUCTS

COPPER FITTINGS

Air conditioner condenser and evaporator

Car air conditioner

Refrigerator refrigeration parts

Water heater

etc.

Electrical and thermal conductivity

•  Exceptional Durability
•  Corrosion Resistance
•  High Thermal Conductivity
•  Precision Engineering
•  Easy to Join and Install
•  Versatility

Elbows / Couplings / Tees / Caps / Reducers / Adapters / Unions / Traps

View copper fittings list
https://www.dakotasourcing.com/uploads/files/20230919/3be6f584e66046e6ea9f583dbf011921.pdf


