







Soft-drawn Red Copper T2.

Item No.	Description	Std. Pkg	U/M
90001	1/4"OD X 50'	1	EA
90002	5/16"OD X 50'	1	EA
90003	3/8"OD X 50'	1	EA
90004	1/2"OD X 50'	1	EA
90005	5/8"OD X 50'	1	EA
90006	3/4"OD X 50'	1	EA
90007	7/8"OD X 50'	1	EA
90008	1 1/8"OD X 50'	1	EA

FEATURES

- Offers resistance to high temperatures, corrosion, and oxidation, ensuring durability and a long service life.
- Hollow structure facilitates strong heat transfer capability, resulting in efficient cooling and refrigeration performance.
- Provides efficient heat dissipation and superior refrigeration capabilities, delivering optimal performance even at low temperatures.
- Offers exceptional dimensional accuracy, allowing for easy bending and deformation to meet diverse requirements.
- Compliant with ASTM B743.

APPLICATIONS



Air conditioner condenser and evaporator

Car air conditioner

Refrigerator refrigeration parts



Water heater

Electrical and thermal conductivity

etc.

RECOMMENDED PRODUCTS

COPPER FITTINGS

Elbows / Couplings / Tees / Caps / Reducers / Adapters / Unions / Traps

- Exceptional Durability
- Corrosion Resistance
- High Thermal Conductivity
- Precision Engineering
- Easy to Join and Install
- Versatility

View copper fittings list

https://www.dakotasourcing.com/uploads/files/20230919/3be6f584e66046e6ea9f583dbf011921.pdf 🖓

NSE